
# Action/ Deadline/ Event Date
1 TCHC announces Day 1 Families Fund award Tuesday, November 21, 2023
2 TCHC Issues Day 1 Families Competition Timeline Friday, December 15, 2023
3 Competition Briefing; Virtual , 10:00-11:00am (Optional) Friday, January 5, 2024
4 TCHC Issues CoC RFP Monday, January 8, 2024
5 ZoomGrants TA Session Virtual , 1:00 - 2:00 PM (Optional) Wednesday, January 17, 2024
6 Deadline for RFP questions Wednesday, January 24, 2024
7 Project applications due in Zoom Grants Friday, January 26, 2024

8
Ranking and Review Committee Meeting: Closed Meeting, 9:30am-11:30am 
@TCHC

Friday, February 9, 2024

9 TCHC Board and Executive Committee Approve Funding Awards Monday, February 26, 2024

10
Project Application Awards Posted to TCHC Website, Distributed to TCHC Board 
& Applicants

Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Day 1 Families Fund Timeline
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